9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00am

10:15 a.m.

10:25 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

Coastal Counties Workforce Board

Youth Council Agenda
March 4, 2015
9-10:30am

Approval of Minutes

Updates from Providers
Local Area IV Youth Staff- report on activities (Sheila, Jaime)
JobCorps

Social Media Discussion (Michelle Love, Jaime Grover)
WIOA- Youth Council and membership moving forward
Performance Update (Jaime)

Other Items/ Next Meeting Date

Adjourn



