Coastal Counties Workforce Board

Youth Council Agenda March 4, 2015 9-10:30am

9:00 a.m.	Approval of Minutes
9:10 a.m.	Updates from Providers Local Area IV Youth Staff- report on activities (Sheila, Jaime) JobCorps
9:30 a.m.	Social Media Discussion (Michelle Love, Jaime Grover)
10:00am	WIOA- Youth Council and membership moving forward
10:15 a.m.	Performance Update (Jaime)
10:25 a.m.	Other Items/ Next Meeting Date
10:30 a.m.	Adjourn